Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Admiral Thrawn, ...How Unfortunate | Base Kestro City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 12
2x OOM-Series Officer [TWI] 2x A Fine Addition [TWI]
3x Inferno Four [SOR] 2x Confiscate [SHD]
3x Admiral Motti [SOR] 2x Daring Raid [TWI]

3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
2X

Onyx Squadron Brute [JTL]
Val [SHD]

Director Krennic [JTL]
Allegiant General Pryde [JTL]
Droid Missile Platform [JTL]
Chimaera [JTL]

Droideka Security [TWI]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]
Count Dooku [TWI]
Malevolence [TWI]

3X
3X

Self-Destruct [TWI]
Planetary Bombardment [JTL]

UPGRADES
Count: 3

3X

Perilous Position [TWI]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2X
1x
2X
1x
2X
2X

Ruthlessness [SHD]
OOM-Series Officer [TWI]
Brutal Traditions [SHD]
Allegiant General Pryde [JTL]
Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
Avenger [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/BnkAkuHXsxnTy
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




